Waiheke High Schoaol

2021 NCEA EXAM SCHEDULE AND ROOMS

NOTE: AM exams start 9.30 am. PM exams start 2.00pm

Please assemble at exam rooms at 9.10AM and 1.40PM

Wednesday 10 Nov AM L3 Te Ao Haka Digital A5

Monday 22Nov AM L3 Business studies Digital A5

Hall
L2 Physics Hall
PM L3 Dance Library Seminar
Tuesday 23Nov AM L3 Stats Hall
L2 Art History Library Seminar
PM L1 Geography Hall
Wednesday 24 Nov AM Schol. Biology Hall
L2 Maths Hall
PM Schol. French Library Seminar
L3 History Digital A5
Library

L2 Accounting Library



Thursday 25 Nov

Friday 26 Nov

Monday 29 Nov

Tuesday 30 Nov

Wednesday 1 Dec

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

Schol Classical Stud.
.1 Maths

L2 Drama

L3 Drama

L2 Classical Studies

L1 Japanese
L3 Art History

L3 Spanish

L3 Calculus

L3 Accounting
.1 Economics

L2 English

L1 History

L3 Biology

Hall
Hall

Hall

Library

Library

Library Seminar
A5

Library Seminar

Hall

Library Seminar
Library Seminar

Digital A5
Digital Library
Hall

Digital A5
Hall
Hall



Thursday 2 Dec

Friday 3 Dec

Monday 6 Dec

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

L1 English

L Drama
L2 History
L3 Health

Schol. Physics

L1 Business Studies

L2 Chemistry
L3 German

L3 Media Studies

L2 Japanese
L3 Psychology

L2 Health

L3 Economics

Digital A5
Digital Library
Hall

Hall
Digital A5
Digital A5
Hall
Hall

Digital A5

Hall

Hall

Library seminar

Digital A5
Library Seminar

Library Seminar
A5

Digital A5
Library
Library Seminar



Tuesday 7 Dec

Wednesday 8 Dec

Thursday 9 Dec

Friday 10 Dec

Monday 13 Dec

Tuesday 14 Dec

AM

PM

AM

AM

PM

AM

AM

AM

Pivi

L1 Science
Schol. History.

L2 Geography
.3 Chemistry

L3 English

L1 Accounting

L1 German
L2 Biology
L3 Geography

L1 Dance
L3 Physics

.1 Physics
L3 Classical Studies

L2 Business Studies

.3 French

L1 Health

L3 Music

Hall
Hall

Hall
Hall

Digital A5
Library Seminar
Library Seminar

Library Seminar
Hall
Hall

Library Seminar

Hall

Hall
Digital A5
Hall

Digital AS
Library
Library Seminar

Digital A5

Library Seminar



